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Project Technical Team

Ian Wood
Project Technical Director

07860 295283
ian.wood@knauf.com

Mark Thorburn
Project Technical Manager

Scotland & North East
07771 805998

mark.thorburn@knauf.com

Michael Copley
Project Technical Manager

North West & Yorkshire
07973 738499

michael.copley@knauf.com

Tom Chamberlain 
Project Technical Manager

Midlands
07747 767327

tom.chamberlain@knauf.com 

Neil Brewer
Project Technical Manager

Herts, Cambs, Beds, Northants, Bucks,  
Essex, Norfolk, Suffolk & North London 

07786 126493
Neil.Brewer@knauf.com

Sam Bunting 
Project Technical Manager

Hampshire, Surrey, West Sussex,  
East Sussex, Kent & South London 

07973 738506
samuel.bunting@knauf.com 

Piers Sweetingham 
Project Technical Manager

South West, South Wales & West London
07870 871824

piers.sweetingham@knauf.com

Ireland

Declan Duignan
Regional Sales Director
+353 (0)86 601 4109
Declan.duignan@knauf.com

Michael Lyons
Project Specification Manager
+353 879334380
michael.lyons@knauf.com


